
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE TIME
Thursday 2-Mar Santa Clara High School CHS 3:30

Wednesday 22-Mar Wilcox High School WHS 4:00

Wednesday 29-Mar Saratoga High School* CHS 4:00

Thursday 6-Apr Mountain View High School MVHS 4:00

Saturday 8-Apr Cupertino HS/De Anza College Inv. De Anza TBA

Tuesday 11-Apr Fremont HS & Monta Vista HS SHS 4:00

Wednesday 26-Apr El Camino League Trials WHS TBA

Friday 28-Apr El Camino League Finals WHS TBA

Saturday 6-May SCVAL Qualifier LGHS TBA

Saturday 13-May CCS Trials GHS TBA

Saturday 20-May CCS Finals GHS TBA

Friday 26-May State Trials Fresno TBA

Saturday 27-May State Finals Fresno TBA

Athletic Trainer: Katelyn Watts (408) 366-7331 

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/spring-sports/track-field

Cupertino High School
2023 Track & Field Schedule

BOLD = Home Meets        ITALIC  = League Meet         * = Senior Night       

Head Coach: Alex Koukoutsakis       E-Mail: alex_koukoutsakis@fuhsd.org

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 

Asst. Coaches: Brian Hazle, Meredith Reeve, Laura Ryner


